
~ SEPTEMBER 2022 ~ 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 
10:00AM-11:30AM   

First Friday  
Adoration 

 
 

 
Evening Adoration 

6:30PM-7:30PM 
 

3 

 
 
    
 

 
  

4 
 

Coffee Hour after  
8:30AM Mass 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

 
 
 
 

RECTORY  
OFFICE CLOSED 

6 
 

7:30PM  
Knights of  
Columbus 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 

 Religious 
Education 

Registration  
after Mass 

11 
 

Coffee Hour after  
8:30AM Mass 
 

Religious 
Education 

Registration  
after Mass 

12 
 

 

13 
 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 
 

 
 

17 
Religious 
Education 

Registration  
after Mass 

 

 

18 

 

Coffee Hour after  
8:30AM Mass 
 

Religious 
Education 

Registration  
after Mass 

19 

 

 

20 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24 

   
 

25 
 

Coffee Hour after  
8:30AM Mass 

 

 

26 
 

6:45PM  
Liturgy  

27 
 

7:00PM  

Vocations (via Zoom)  

28 
 

7:00PM  
Knights of  
Columbus 
4th Degree  

29   30  

 

 

* RELIGIOUS EDUCATION INFORMATION * 

REGISTRATION:  September 10th & 11th and 17th & 18th  
After All Masses! 

 
CLASSES BEGIN:  September 18th, 19th & 20th! 


