*** SEPTEMBER 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Time to	REGISTRATION:	EDUCATION INFORI September 10th & 11th After All Masses! FIN: September 18th,	and 17th & 18th	1	2 10:00AM-11:30AM First Friday Adoration Evening Adoration 6:30PM-7:30PM	3
4 Coffee Hour after 8:30AM Mass	LABOR DAY RECTORY OFFICE CLOSED	7:30PM Knights of Columbus	7	8	9	Religious Education Registration after Mass
Coffee Hour after 8:30AM Mass Religious Education Registration after Mass	12	13	14	15	16	Religious Education Registration after Mass
Coffee Hour after 8:30AM Mass Religious Education Registration after Mass			21	22		24
	26 6:45PM Liturgy	27 7:00PM Vocations (via Zoom)	7:00PM Knights of Columbus 4th Degree	29	30	